PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID K. LAMBERT	11/16/2011
FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	11/17/2011
DWADASI H.R. SARMA	11/17/2011
KRIS R. STARK	11/16/2011
MICHEL F. SULTAN	11/16/2011
GAIL M. SYLVESTER	11/16/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Delphi Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	P. O. Box 5052
Internal Address:	M/C: 483-400-402
City:	Troy
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48007-5052

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number
Applica	ntion Number:	13297980

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)813-1211 Phone: 2488131203

kandace.k.powell@delphi.com Email:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

501750020

Correspondent Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc.

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 5052 M/C: 483-400-402 Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Troy, MICHIGAN 48007-5052

PATENT

REEL: 027358 FRAME: 0496

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DP-320014
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lawrence D. Hazelton
Total Attachments: 6 source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page1. source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page2. source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page3. source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page4. source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page5. source=DP320014_ASSIGNMENT#page6.	if if if if

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320014 entitled

HEADS-UP DISPLAY SYSTEM UTILIZING CONTROLLED REFLECTIONS FROM A DASHBOARD SURFACE

filed, I authorize the	a declaration dated as indicated below. If Vice President of Delphi Technologies, In and filing date of said application here in page) when known.	c., or his designate, to insert the
Inventor's signature	Danisk Coment	DATE: (6 AG) 201
FULL NAME:	DAVID K. LAMBERT	Declaration dated:
Residence:	STERLING HEIGHTS, MICHIGAN	16 NGV 2011
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	DWADASI H. R. SARMA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	KRIS R. STARK	Declaration dated:
Residence:	CARMEL INDIANA	

Michel Sulta ! DATE: 11/16/2011 Inventor's signature Declaration dated: **FULL NAME:** MICHEL F. SULTAN 11/16/2011 Residence: TROY, MICHIGAN Inventor's signature **FULL NAME:** GAIL M. SYLVESTER Declaration dated: 11/14/2011

FRANKENMUTH, MICHIGAN

Residence:

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320014 entitled

HEADS-UP DISPLAY SYSTEM UTILIZING CONTROLLED REFLECTIONS FROM A DASHBOARD SURFACE

filed, I authorize the	a declaration dated as indicated below. If Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Income filing date of said application here in page when known.	c., or his designate, to insert the
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	DAVID K. LAMBERT	Declaration dated:
Residence:	STERLING HEIGHTS, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature	Filed Huller	DATE: 101 (7, 601)
FULL NAME:	FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	Declaration dated :
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	Nov 17, 2011
Inventor's signature	Dualati H.R. Saria	DATE:
FULL NAME:	DWADASIH R SARMA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	Nov 17,2011
Inventor's signature	<u>:</u>	DATE:
FULL NAME:	KRIS R. STARK	Declaration dated:
Residence:	CARMEL, INDIANA	

DP-320014, Page 2

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	MICHEL F. SULTAN	Declaration dated :
Residence:	TROY, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	GAIL M. SYLVESTER	Declaration dated:
Residence:	FRANKENMUTH, MICHIGAN	

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-320014 entitled

HEADS-UP DISPLAY SYSTEM UTILIZING CONTROLLED REFLECTIONS FROM A DASHBOARD SURFACE

filed, I authorize the	a declaration dated as indicated below. If Vice President of Delphi Technologies, In and filing date of said application here in page) when known.	c., or his designate, to insert the
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	DAVID K. LAMBERT	Declaration dated:
Residence:	STERLING HEIGHTS, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	FREDERICK F. KUHLMAN	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	DWADASI H. R. SARMA	Declaration dated:
Residence:	KOKOMO, INDIANA	
Inventor's signature	Kris R. Stark	DATE:
FULL NAME:	KRIS R. STARK	Declaration dated:
Residence:	CARMEL INDIANA	11/16/11

DP-320014, Page 2

Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	MICHEL F. SULTAN	Declaration dated:
Residence:	TROY, MICHIGAN	
Inventor's signature		DATE:
FULL NAME:	GAIL M. SYLVESTER	Declaration dated:
Residence:	FRANKENMUTH, MICHIGAN	

PATENT REEL: 027358 FRAME: 0503

RECORDED: 12/09/2011